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Meet Your Counseling Team
● Mr. Todd Dyer, Director of School Counseling – tdyer@avon.k12.ct.us
● Ms. Cara Boland, School Counselor - cboland@avon.k12.ct.us 
● Mr. Andrew Ellrod, School Counselor – aellrod@avon.k12.ct.us
● Mrs. Lissa Irvine, School Counselor – lirvine@avon.k12.ct.us
● Mrs. Laura Sullivan, School Counselor – lsullivan@avon.k12.ct.us
● Ms. Heather Toyen, School Counselor – htoyen@avon.k12.ct.us
● Mrs. Lazinsk, School Counseling Secretary – rlazinsk@avon.k12.ct.us 
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Self-Assessment
● It’s time to reflect on who you are, what you value, and your future aspirations. 

● Important factors to consider:
○ Do I understand my academic profile: Grades 9-11 academic performance, 

GPA, PSAT (SAT?) scores, specific areas of focus (electives in math/science vs. 
humanities or technology vs. art track)

○ What have I enjoyed about high school: specific classes, activities, living in 
Avon, etc.

○ AND what have I NOT enjoyed about high school?
○ What environments will set me up for success?

■ Small classes, large classes, access to resources, specific activities and 
opportunities (art, technology, music, leadership, athletics, etc)

● This reflective exercise can help students begin to identify the characteristics of 
schools that might be good fits.



Junior Planning Process
The more we see you, the better we know you!
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Senior Meetings

Senior meetings occur in the 
fall leading up to application 
deadlines

Common App & Coffee

Counselors offer a junior 
seminar style meeting end of 
the year
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Individual Junior Meetings
Individual follow up junior 
meetings will held in the spring
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Junior Planning Meetings
Junior Planning meetings held 
beginning in March
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Counselors conduct an 
informational session after the 
winter break

Junior Class Meeting
01



Naviance: Family Connection
● College Research – Scattergrams
● Career and Personality Inventories
● Resume Builder
● Surveys:

○ Junior Questionnaire
○ Gameplan Survey
○ Class Planner



School Counseling Newsletter



Where Do AHS Students Go?
● For the Class of 2021:

○ 86% went to a 4 year school
○ 8% went to a 2 year school
○ 4% chose a gap year, the military, or the workforce

● For the Class of 2022:
○ 74% have applied as of today

■ 1459 Regular Decision Applications
■ 519 Early Action Applications
■ 41 Early Decision Applications
■ 16 Priority Applications
■ 155 Rolling Applications
■ 2191 Total Applications



College Panel
Alick Letang, Central Connecticut State University

Katelyn McCarthy, Northeastern University
Jayson Hodge, University of Connecticut



Q & A



Feedback
Please take a minute to fill out our survey to share your thoughts on 
the presentation:

CKN Program Evaluation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdRPMY7mKJoUIeP1UcDJB_LmQZF5qjm5kmi5fGXTyCsJgElpw/viewform?usp=pp_url

